9:00 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:15 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:15 PM

3:00 PM

UC Santa Cruz
STEM Transfer Day 2020
Friday, April 3, 2020
9:00 AM to 3:30 PM

ITINERARY

Registration/Breakfast

Dean’s Welcome

Adviser / Transfer Panel Discussions
Lab Tours

Campus Tours

Lunch/Resource Fair

Adviser / Transfer Panel Discussions
Lab Tours

Faculty Panel

Closing Session



