## UC Santa Cruz STEM Transfer Day 2020 Friday, April 3, 2020 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM

## ITINERARY

9:00 AM	Registration/Breakfast
9:30 AM	Dean's Welcome
9:45 AM	Adviser / Transfer Panel Discussions
10:15 AM	Lab Tours
11:00 AM	Campus Tours
12:00 PM	Lunch/Resource Fair
1:00 PM	Adviser / Transfer Panel Discussions
1:30 PM	Lab Tours
2:15 PM	Faculty Panel
3:00 PM	Closing Session